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Barry Knight           M4549         1/10        7:25        5:30       31:48        1:09       16:52                 1:02:42
Devin Tolentino        M2529          1/8        9:53        5:44       35:29        1:02       17:43                 1:09:49
Jamie Tassa            F3539         1/11        7:38        5:59       38:04        1:19       18:11                 1:11:10
Dale Brown             M3034          1/8        8:12        5:58       37:40        1:08       19:21                 1:12:17
Alex Hughes            M2529          2/8        9:12        6:06       37:23        1:08       18:43                 1:12:29
Rachel Tatum           F4044          1/3        9:42        6:29       35:17        1:21       19:57                 1:12:44
Andrew Dollar          M3539         1/12        8:38        6:43       36:14        1:19       20:15                 1:13:06
Matthew Nemer          M2529          3/8        8:38        6:35       39:37        1:07       18:18                 1:14:13
Chad Blackburn         M3034          2/8       11:08        5:20       40:07        0:57       17:07                 1:14:37
Sam Balthrop           M3539         2/12        9:30        7:12       37:03        1:14       21:36                 1:16:33
Jeremy Dixon           M3539         3/12       10:06        6:46       38:06        1:17       20:27                 1:16:41
Adam Ross              M2529          4/8       10:33        6:49       40:53        1:12       18:01                 1:17:26
John Knopf             M5054         1/12        9:48        6:00       39:37        1:14       21:05                 1:17:41
Sally Corrigan         F5054          1/6       10:54        7:13       38:59        1:56       19:27                 1:18:27
Robert Corrigan        M4044          1/9       12:33        8:23       36:00       21:53        0:11                 1:18:57
Barry Baird            M4044          2/9       11:04        7:30       36:33        1:42       22:16                 1:19:02
Richard Miller         M5559         1/10        8:03        7:19       39:49        1:52       22:03                 1:19:04
Eric Burger            M4549         2/10       10:02        8:13       39:56        2:21       19:27                 1:19:57
Patrick McCauslin      M5559         2/10        6:53        7:19       40:10        1:37       24:08                 1:20:04
Sean Barton            M2024          1/3       10:54        6:46       38:47        1:29       22:39                 1:20:34
Joel Oertling          M5559         3/10        9:55        8:12       38:15        1:40       23:07                 1:21:07
Sebastian Haupt        M3034          3/8       10:36        7:27       41:54        1:44       20:43                 1:22:22
Mark Alcott            M4549         3/10       12:38        6:41       43:03        1:10       19:36                 1:23:05
Erik Hoempler          M2024          2/3        7:43        8:13       43:57        1:34       21:42                 1:23:07
Scott Hutcheson        M4549         4/10       10:51        7:35       42:12        1:39       21:03                 1:23:18
Scott Schumann         M4549         5/10        9:57                 1:50:24        2:20       20:30                 1:23:59
David McCollum         M5054         3/12       10:06        7:58       42:03        1:20       23:00                 1:24:25
Gabe Peer              M3539         4/12       10:39        8:08       43:55        1:37       20:24                 1:24:41
David Schoettle Jr     M3539         5/12       13:00        8:33       42:08        2:08       19:13                 1:24:59
Daniel Christian       M4044          3/9       10:37        8:15       43:32        2:25       21:11                 1:25:57
Jeff Lane              M5054         2/12       11:52        7:27       40:24        1:29       22:50        2:00     1:26:01
Erin Smith             F3034          1/8        9:05        8:36       45:35        1:38       21:18                 1:26:09
Craig Zimberg          M4549         6/10       10:43        7:58       43:15        1:44       22:34                 1:26:12
Chad Beck              M3539         6/12       10:14        7:28       43:13        2:19       23:01                 1:26:14
Hillary Freeman        F2529          1/9        9:44        8:07       45:38        1:44       21:17                 1:26:27
Lauren Alford          F3034          2/8        9:11        7:30       48:21        1:38       20:05                 1:26:43
Paul Klocek            M4549         7/10       10:32        8:04       44:48        1:30       22:00                 1:26:52
Daniel McCowan         M5054         4/12       10:10        8:39       44:59        2:15       21:32                 1:27:32
Bryan Weaver           C0139          1/3        8:55        8:35       43:28        1:57       24:42                 1:27:36
Sarah Long             F3539         2/11       11:17        7:40       43:07        1:45       23:51                 1:27:37
Andrew Berg            M4044          4/9       10:16        8:47       42:56        2:46       23:02                 1:27:45
Kyle Barton            M1619          1/1       13:20        8:44       44:07        1:13       21:41                 1:29:04
Jon Donaldson          M2529          5/8       10:31        8:56       46:58        2:36       20:07                 1:29:07
Drew Caplin            M2529          6/8       16:14        8:18       43:58        1:38       19:24                 1:29:29
Jason Austin           M3034          4/8       12:23        8:04       44:49        1:59       23:16                 1:30:28
Christopher Ramirez    M3034          5/8       16:38        8:06       44:13        1:29       20:29                 1:30:52
Beth Frazzini          F3034          3/8       10:02        8:22       48:20        1:51       22:19                 1:30:52
Judy Aberg             F5559          1/5       11:29        7:26       42:38        1:54       28:01                 1:31:26
Greg Blandford         M4044          5/9       11:01        8:56       47:01        2:06       22:38                 1:31:40
Shanon Gayheart        M4044          6/9       12:18        8:15       46:02        1:35       23:40                 1:31:47
Belinda Leslie         F5054          2/6       10:24        8:37       45:38        1:43       25:42                 1:32:02
Don Mabry              M5054         5/12       10:39        9:09       42:39        2:20       27:18                 1:32:02
Cal Burchett           M2529          7/8       12:46        8:50       48:14        1:43       20:36                 1:32:07
Suzanne Gaensbauer     F5054          3/6       10:53        9:12       45:42        1:52       24:51                 1:32:27
Sarah Farmer           F4044          2/3       11:26        8:38       46:11        1:46       24:31                 1:32:30
Angela Bulanda         F2529          2/9       18:14        6:50       43:25        1:46       22:21                 1:32:33
Beth Macintire         F3034          4/8        9:47        8:08       51:30        1:42       21:45                 1:32:50
Myron Johnson          M4549         8/10       10:35        9:56       47:44        2:08       22:42                 1:33:03
Gary Harmon            M5054         6/12       11:59        8:41       46:56        2:09       23:28                 1:33:12
Andrea Burchett        F2529          3/9       10:12        9:56       45:43        3:06       24:19                 1:33:16
Tomas De Paulis        M7074          1/1       14:09                 2:06:40        1:43       25:54                 1:33:20
Tami Puckett           F3034          5/8       15:16        8:16       44:06        1:47       23:56                 1:33:21
Gina Dunning           F5559          2/5       12:00        8:48       47:00        2:13       23:31                 1:33:30
Donald Carrillo        M5054         7/12       13:29                                                                 1:33:37
Robert Dimick          M5559         4/10        9:17       12:03       42:14        3:22       25:05        2:00     1:33:59
William Eaves          M5559         5/10       12:08        9:23       46:30        1:27       24:52                 1:34:18
Amy Bushatz            A0139          1/2       12:29        8:46       46:51        2:15       24:07                 1:34:26
Waylon Hawkins         M3034          6/8       17:11       12:03       27:26        3:02       34:52                 1:34:32
Tony Kinslow           M3034          7/8       17:11        7:51       44:39        2:11       23:08                 1:34:58
Beverly Purvis         F5559          3/5       13:28        8:33       48:34        2:08       22:38                 1:35:19
Natalie Gaensbauer     F2024          1/3        8:40        7:56       48:02        1:44       29:04                 1:35:23
Gwin Anderson          M6064          1/5       10:00        8:32       47:03        1:49       28:30                 1:35:53
Marsha Zenker          F5054          4/6       12:22        7:39       51:34        1:36       22:59                 1:36:08
Donald White           M3539         7/12       11:34        8:37       51:39        1:17       23:18                 1:36:24
Cameron Taylor         M4549         9/10       11:29        8:49       50:17        1:46       24:22                 1:36:40
Bobby Thomas           M6064          2/5       15:34        9:13       44:42        2:12       25:19                 1:36:58
Charles Morgan         M4044          7/9       12:51        9:58       48:26        1:56       24:37                 1:37:45
Janet Foster           F5559          4/5       12:05        9:32       48:06        2:14       26:01                 1:37:56
Britni Jacobs          F3034          6/8       13:45        8:23       50:38        2:07       23:08                 1:37:59
Charles Lusk           M2529          8/8       18:21       10:11       48:56        1:54       19:46                 1:39:05
Brandon Knox           M3034          8/8       10:29        9:04       49:39        1:22       28:39                 1:39:11
Kara Poindexter        F2529          4/9        8:38        8:42       52:29        1:47       27:55                 1:39:28
Michael Allan          M6569          1/1       10:31                                                                 1:40:03
Steph Dodge            F3034          7/8       14:16        8:31       49:20        1:16       26:54                 1:40:16
Jennifer Eberle        F3539         3/11       14:02        9:08       52:36        1:46       22:55                 1:40:26
Becky Meagher          F6569          1/1       11:39       10:34       47:12        2:04       29:58                 1:41:24
Kelsey Greiff          F1619          1/1       13:00        8:22       51:37        1:51       26:46                 1:41:34
David Birnbaum         M6064          3/5       15:11        9:46       49:42        2:17       25:06                 1:42:01
Norm Deane             M4044          8/9       12:03        9:55       49:09        2:30       28:38                 1:42:12
Cortney McLellan       F2529          5/9       13:04       10:03       51:35        2:01       25:40                 1:42:21
Matt Fackler           C0139          2/3       10:52        9:35       52:12        1:48       28:14                 1:42:39
Michael Cheatham       M3539         8/12       12:47        9:40       52:10        1:48       26:17                 1:42:40
Kalyn Richmond         F2024          2/3       10:53        9:37       57:16        1:34       23:53                 1:43:11
Ellen Green            F2529          6/9       10:47        9:08       53:30        2:38       27:11                 1:43:12
Elizabeth Green        F2529          7/9       11:30        9:38       54:33        2:05       25:31                 1:43:15
Randall Gant           M5054         8/12       14:33        9:23       50:25        2:31       26:35                 1:43:26
Sarah Burlee           A0139          2/2       10:55       10:17       52:31        2:50       27:07                 1:43:38
Amber Harper           F3539         4/11        9:35        9:13       51:36        2:21       31:19                 1:44:02
Hallie Burgess         F2024          3/3       14:13       11:38       46:39        2:36       29:11                 1:44:14
Joshua Katz            M2024          3/3       13:57        9:19       50:19        2:22       28:22                 1:44:18
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Stacy Torchio          F2529          8/9       12:37        9:51       54:36        2:38       24:40                 1:44:20
Grace Moodt            F5559          5/5       12:52       11:13       47:15        2:47       30:20                 1:44:25
Carol Clark            F5054          5/6       17:32        9:45       48:07        2:07       27:46                 1:45:15
Chuck Smith            M5559         6/10       12:20       10:26       50:49        2:28       29:20                 1:45:21
Ashley Wolff           F3539         5/11        9:23        9:48       53:20        2:25       30:46                 1:45:39
Steve Flatt            M5559         7/10        9:32        9:55       58:01        2:18       26:09                 1:45:52
Keith Reason           M3539         9/12       13:44        9:43       51:35        3:33       27:53                 1:46:25
Alyssa Miller          F2529          9/9       10:30        9:11       54:47        1:39       30:30                 1:46:36
Gary Peyton            M5054         9/12       13:22       10:18       56:30        2:13       24:52                 1:47:14
Celeste Hillenbrandt   F3539         6/11       14:22       10:13       51:37        2:38       28:37                 1:47:25
Aimee Parker           F3539         7/11       12:05        9:03       58:04        1:36       27:26                 1:48:12
Bill Adkisson          C40UP          1/1       10:25       11:34       49:49        3:16       33:21                 1:48:23
Eddie Burchett         M5054        10/12       10:46        9:38       59:38        2:51       26:06                 1:48:57
Karen Putnam           A40UP          1/3       11:56       10:43       51:31        2:25       34:39                 1:51:11
Timothy Duffin         M5054        11/12                                                                             1:51:54
Todd Day               M4549        10/10       12:12       10:31       56:13        1:25       31:59                 1:52:18
Amanda Rasch           F3034          8/8       15:04       10:23       57:35        1:37       28:00                 1:52:37
Mailyn Spencer         F4549          1/1       14:50       11:27       54:08        3:53       28:46                 1:53:02
Rich Gateway           M4044          9/9       23:11       13:36       48:39        3:38       25:09                 1:54:10
Robert Swiebel         M6064          4/5       14:14       10:35       54:54        2:23       32:54                 1:54:58
Jeanette Bernaola      F3539         8/11       12:45       12:50       55:51        2:04       32:40                 1:56:07
George Seiler          C0139          3/3       10:59       10:19     1:05:49        2:08       30:20                 1:59:33
Michael Hayden         M3539        10/12       14:08       15:07       56:00        3:13       31:36                 2:00:01
Cory Rasch             M3539        11/12       17:35       12:28       59:37        1:59       29:15        2:00     2:02:51
Lavern Baker           F5054          6/6       13:41       11:15       59:43        2:04       36:11                 2:02:52
Manuel Filaferro       M3539        12/12       22:23       11:37     1:00:14        1:07       29:24                 2:04:43
Mark Miles             M5559         8/10       21:15       10:39     1:03:11        2:28       29:16                 2:06:46
Glorisa Reason         F3539         9/11       14:53       13:31     1:05:01        3:15       35:06                 2:11:43
Daniel McDonald        M5559         9/10       14:16       14:50     1:02:29        4:49       35:54                 2:12:16
Z Manas                M6064          5/5       11:07       19:01     1:02:19        4:57       35:56                 2:13:19
Garrison Venn          M0115          1/1        8:42       11:18     1:07:59        2:15       43:10                 2:13:23
Angela Pitman          F3539        10/11       16:08       11:12     1:09:44        2:39       36:35                 2:16:15
Ted Engeman            M5559        10/10       21:57       13:45     1:11:15        3:24       39:54                 2:30:13
Addy Smith             F0115          1/1       18:43       16:18     1:26:27        3:37       33:25                 2:38:28
Kelli Smith            F4044          3/3       18:49       16:15     1:26:26        3:38       33:26                 2:38:33
Robert Black           M5054        12/12       12:12        8:08                                            2:00            
Sheryl Williams        A40UP          2/3       15:09       13:16                                                            
Shannon O'Malley       A40UP          3/3       13:31                                                                        
Tammie Stenger-Ramsey  F4044          0/0                                                                                    
Susan Stevens          F4044          0/0                                                                                    
Jim Stevens            M4549          0/0                                                                                    
Leah Luck              F5559          0/0                                                                                    
Erik Archer            M3539          0/0                                                                                    
Kay Goodrum            F4549          0/0                                                                                    
Elizabeth Hevener      A0139          0/0                                                                                    
Stephanie Luke         F3034          0/0                                                                                    
Andrew Willingham      M4549          0/0                                                                                    
Destinee Dunn          F2024          0/0                                                                                    
Wendy Hughes           F3539        11/11                                                                                    
Matthew Brown          M4044          0/0                                                                                    
Kevin Hevener          C0139          0/0                                                                                    
Stephen Yarbrough      M2529          0/0                                                                                    
Richard Powell         M5054          0/0                                                                                    
Annapurna Slayman      F3034          0/0                                                                                    
Todd Scot              M4549          0/0                                                                                    
Sadie Stone            F2529          0/0                                                                                    
Jason Parker           M3539          0/0                                                                                    
Michelle Mazzara       F4044          0/0                                                                                    
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